
Borecký Miroslav 7852 437 Sporck 1949 9887768877665 III19

Kodad Jiří 17844 0715 Bílina 1942 9987659886666 III18

Skopec Jiří 1572 175 Benešov 1951 X88654X988766 III17

Fabián Michal 1578 117 Krhanice 1949 9998769887765 III16

Čichovský Petr JUDr. 10579 804 Grand Benešov 1958 998765X998776 III15

Straník Květoslav Ing. 14099 418 Stráž nad Nisou 1942 X98773X988774 II14

Heran Pavel 34589 715 Bílina 1946 X999969987777 I13

Kadavý František 13302 205 Mladá Boleslav 1951 X87776XX99887 II12

Králíček Petr Ing. 13079 117 Krhanice 1965 XX98889998887 II11

Liška Josef 14722 715 Bílina 1942 XX8764XX98887 M10

Geher Robert 2693 1 Praha 2 1971 XX99889998777 II9

Filipovský Jiří 20316 0715 Bílina 1946 999888XXX8876 M8

Kuncl Vojtěch 20324 715 Bílina 1948 XX8888XX99886 I7

Bašta Jan 25647 423 Teplice 1952 998876XXX9998 I6

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 690 Praha 1973 X99888XX99997 II5

Korbel Jiří 20460 21 Magnum Praha 1967 XX9888XXX9877 II4

Langer Karel 4928 117 Krhanice 1950 XXXX87X999888 M3

Štěpánek Karel 24649 689 Prachatice 1951 XXX999X999888 M2

Paichl Karel 3691 423 Teplice 1951 XX9999XXX9988 M1
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Dlouhý Jiří 19365 094 KVH Praha 1940 8766308777650 III27

Němeček Josef Ing. 16501 117 Krhanice 1947 9877751888875 II26

Skopec Jiří 1572 175 Benešov 1951 X97766X877663 III25

Borecký Miroslav 7852 437 Sporck 1949 887777X88887 III24

Vavroušek Bedřich 12983 437 Sporck 1939 X98763X987666 II23

Sláma Jaromír 787 121 Praha 9 1931 X888749988876 I22

Neumann Pavel 13804 737 Praha 1948 9877777XX9884 III21

Kodad Jiří 17844 0715 Bílina 1942 X99886X986554 I20

Macoun Karel 31655 117 Krhanice 1974 X987759988659 III19

Čichovský Petr JUDr. 10579 804 Grand Benešov 1958 X987669999854 III18

Kuncl Vojtěch 20324 715 Bílina 1948 XX99889888866 I17

Liška Josef 14722 715 Bílina 1942 X999969998777 M16

Hofman Vladimír 19746 37 Dvory 1964 X999869999777 II15

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 690 Praha 1973 XX9887X998665 II14

Straník Květoslav Ing. 14099 418 Stráž nad Nisou 1942 998888XX99988 M13

Heran Pavel 34589 715 Bílina 1946 X99886X999985 M12

Bašta Jan 25647 423 Teplice 1952 X99988X999887 M11

Geher Robert 2693 1 Praha 2 1971 X99887XX99886 II10

Langer Karel 4928 117 Krhanice 1950 X99998XX88887 M9

Koula Vlastimil 11844 715 Bílina 1954 XX99989999998 M8

Filipovský Jiří 20316 0715 Bílina 1946 XX99888XX9977 M7

Štěpánek Karel 24649 689 Prachatice 1951 XX9988X999997 M6

Korbel Jiří 20460 21 Magnum Praha 1967 XX9987XX99977 I5

Paichl Karel 3691 423 Teplice 1951 X99985XXXX972 M4

Kretschman František 16902 715 Bílina 1959 998876XXXXX99 I3

Kadavý František 13302 205 Mladá Boleslav 1951 XXXX98XXX9886 M2

Králíček Petr Ing. 13079 117 Krhanice 1965 XXX999XXXX988 M1
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Borecký Miroslav 7852 437 Sporck 1949 9777669875433 III10

Straník Květoslav Ing. 14099 418 Stráž nad Nisou 1942 X966439985554 III9

Geher Robert 2693 1 Praha 2 1971 X887769886521 III8

Kadavý František 13302 205 Mladá Boleslav 1951 X888859877664 II7

Králíček Petr Ing. 13079 117 Krhanice 1965 X998769876666 III6

Kretschman František 16902 715 Bílina 1959 998777X888776 III5

Štěpánek Karel 24649 286 Prachatice 1951 998888X998766 I4

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 690 Praha 1973 XX9977X998775 II3

Koula Vlastimil 11844 715 Bílina 1954 XX99999988775 M2

Korbel Jiří 20460 21 Magnum Praha 1967 XX99887XX9886 I1
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Frank Vladimír 765 KVH Praha 1941 6655437655415 ---10

Vavroušek Bedřich 12983 437 Sporck 1939 886308888755 III9

Čichovský Petr JUDr. 10579 804 Grand Benešov 1958 875555X887766 ---8

Hofman Vladimír 19746 37 Dvory 1964 9986559887765 III7

Maršíček Pavel 28829 117 Krhanice 1943 998773XX86650 I6

Neumann Pavel 13804 737 Praha 1948 988872X888776 II5

Kadavý František 13302 205 Mladá Boleslav 1951 999887X998775 I4

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 690 Praha 1973 XX88529998887 II3

Borecký Miroslav 7852 437 Sporck 1949 X99885X998774 I2

Paichl Karel 3691 423 Teplice 1951 X98866X999887 M1
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Langer Karel 4928 117 Krhanice 1950 987776XX87654 II4

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 690 Praha 1973 9998889888777 II3

Kadavý František 13302 205 Mladá Boleslav 1951 X998744X99876 I2

Králíček Petr Ing. 13079 117 Krhanice 1965 XX9777X999986 I1
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